SN# A5YN017014580 Loc Code: 04ASPH132 Faculty Workroom

SN: A7R0017001671 Loc Code: 04FALR115 Career Center

SN: A6VF011029459 Loc Code: 04PE116 PE Workroom
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LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
American River College « Cosumnes River College « Folsom Lake College ¢ Sacramento City College
PURCHASE ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS

APPLICABLE LAW: The contract resulting from this order shall be governed by the laws of the State of California

COMPLETION OF ORDERS: LRCCD reserves the right to withhold payment until order is completed.

DISCOUNTS: Please show cash payment discount offered on your invoice in connection with any discount offered, time will be computed from date of delivery
of the supplies or equipment, or from date correct invoices are received in the office specified by LRCCD if the latter date is later than the date of delivery.
Payment is deemed to be made for the purpose of earning discount, on the date payment is mailed or on behalf of LRCCD.

INVOICES: Invoices shall be prepared and submitted in duplicate unless otherwise specified. Invoices shall contain Purchase order number, date, description of
items, sizes and quantities, unit prices, extended totals, place and date of delivery. Invoices or vouchers not on printed bill heads shall be signed by the
CONTRACTOR or person furnishing the supplies or services. Every invoice shall be properly itemized. If LRCCD has not received billing for product or
services within a one year period LRCCD will not be held responsible for satisfying the debt.

CHANGES: No change or modification in terms, quantities, or specifications may be made without express authorization in writing from the LRCCD Purchasing
Office and signed by the parties hereto, and no oral understanding or agreement not incorporated herein shall be binding on any of the parties hereto. If unit cost
of any item exceeds the amount shown by 10% or $250.00 whichever is less do not ship. Contact LRCCD Purchasing at the phone number provided.

BILL OF LADING: If Bill of Lading is applicable to this order, send originals to “Ship to” address and duplicate Bill of Lading with invoices to “Bill to” address.
All correspondence, invoices, bills of lading, shipping memos, packages, etc., must show purchase order number. If factory shipment, advise factory to comply.
TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Invoices for prepaid transportation charges must be supported by original receipted expense bills.

FOB POINT AND FREIGHT CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on this order, all items shall be delivered FOB Destination. No charge for delivery,
drayage, express, parcel post, packing, cartage, insurance, license fees, permits, or for any other purpose will be paid by LRCCD unless expressly included and
itemized in the order. Unless otherwise shown, on “FOB Shipping Point” transactions, CONTRACTOR shall arrange for lowest cost transportation, prepay and
add freight to invoice and furnish supporting freight bills if the amount exceeds $50.00. On “FOB Shipping Point” transactions, should any shipments under this
purchase order be received by LRCCD in a damaged condition and any related freight loss and damage claims filed against the carrier or carriers be wholly or
partially declined with the inference that damage was the result of the act of the shipper such as inadequate packaging or loading or some inherent defect in the
equipment and/or material, CONTRACTOR on request of LRCCD shall at CONTRACTOR’s own expense assist LRCCD in establishing carrier liability by
supplying evidence that the equipment and/or materials was properly constructed, manufactured, packaged, and secured to withstand normal transportation
conditions. Shipments that are California intrastate in nature and where freight is to be borne by LRCCD shall be tendered to carriers with written instructions that
rate and charges may not exceed the lowest lawful rates on file with the California Public Utilities Commission.

PATENT INDEMNITY: The CONTRACTOR shall hold LRCCD, its officers, agents and employees harmless from alleged liability of any nature or kind,
including costs and attorney fees and expenses, for infringement or use of any copyrighted or uncopyrighted composition, secret process, patented or unpatented
invention, article or appliance furnished or used in connection with the contract or purchase order.

TAXES: Certain articles sold to LRCCD are exempt from certain Federal excise taxes. LRCCD will reimburse the CONTRACTOR for, or pay directly, all
California State and local sales and use taxes applicable to this purchase.

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER: The acceptance of this purchase order by a supplier of goods and services is a certification that such supplier complies
with all provisions of executive order 11246 and is an equal opportunity employer.

GENERAL SAFETY ORDERS: All materials, supplies and services sold to LRCCD shall conform to the general safety orders of the State of California. All
materials, except as otherwise specified, must be new and of the best quality of their respective kinds.

INDEMNIFICATION: CONTRACTOR shall indemnify, defend and hold harmless LRCCD, its trustees, officers, agents, employees and volunteers, from any
and all claims, demands, suits, causes of action, damages, penalties, breaches of this agreement, infringement of patent rights, costs, expenses, violations of
employee occupational health and safety laws, attorney fees, losses or liability, property damage, personal injuries to or death of persons, arising out of, alleged to
have arisen out of, or relating in any way to CONTRACTOR’s work to be performed under this agreement, except if caused solely by the negligence of LRCCD.
TERMINATION: LRCCD may terminate this agreement and be relieved of the payment of any consideration to CONTRACTOR should CONTRACTOR fail to
perform the covenants herein contained at the time and in the manner herein provided. In the event of such termination LRCCD may proceed with the work in
any manner deemed proper by LRCCD. The cost to LRCCD shall be deducted from any sum due the CONTRACTOR under this agreement and the balance if
any, shall be paid the CONTRACTOR upon demand.

ASSIGNMENT: Without the written consent of LRCCD, this agreement is not assignable by CONTRACTOR either in whole or in part.

PUBLIC WORKS PROJECTS: CONTRACTOR must comply with Public Contract Code.

CA LABOR CODE: Pursuant to Section 1700, and following, the CONTRACTOR shall pay not less than the prevailing rate of per diem wages as determined by
the Director of the California Department of Industrial Relations. Copies of such prevailing rate of per diem wages are on file at the Business Office of the Los
Rios Community College District, 1919 Spanos Court, Sacramento, CA 95825. Those copies shall be made available to any interested party upon request. The
CONTRACTOR shall forfeit, as penalty to the LRCCD, Fifty Dollars ($50.00) for each calendar day or portion thereof, for each workman paid less than the
stipulated prevailing rates for any work done under the contract by him/her or by any subcontractor under him, in violation of the provisions of such Labor Code.
NOTICE: Your employees may be exposed to hazardous substances during the course of their work while on LRCCD property. For additional information on
the hazardous substances that your employees may be exposed to contact the LRCCD General Services Department at (916) 568-3048.

INSURANCE: CONTRACTOR shall, at all times, maintain in full force and effect the following insurance: Workers” Compensation, Commercial General
Liability, Auto Liability, and Professional Liability if licensed professional. Policy limits for each shall be at least $1,000,000 AND $3,000,000 AGGREGATE
for bodily injury, personal injury and property damage. Any combination of General Liability and Excess Coverage can be combined to meet the Aggregate.
LRCCD shall be named as an additional insured on CONTRACTOR’s policies. The CONTRACTOR shall provide a certificate of insurance and required
endorsements to comply with this section at least 15 days prior to commencement of work under this contract. The certificate shall state that LRCCD will be given
30 days notice of any material change or cancellation in coverage.

DISQUALIFIED EMPLOYEES: CONTRACTOR shall ensure that persons who perform services on LRCCD property have not been convicted of any felony, or
any controlled substance offense or any sex offense as those terms are defined by Education Code section 87008-87010. If LRCCD determines that any person
employed by CONTRACTOR to work on LRCCD property is incompetent, unfaithful, intemperate, disorderly, abusive or is otherwise unsatisfactory,
CONTRACTOR shall cause that employee to be removed from working on LRCCD property immediately, and that person shall not be employed again on
LRCCD property.

WORK AUTHORIZATION: Prior to LRCCD’s acceptance of this Agreement, CONTRACTORs who are not U.S. citizens must provide verification of (a) work
authorization status from the appropriate U.S. Department of State; (b) a copy of their U.S. visa; (c) the number of days present in the U.S.; and (d) tax treaty
status. LRCCD shall not make any payments to CONTRACTOR unless CONTRACTOR holds the appropriate U.S. visa. CONTRACTOR is responsible for
ensuring they are in possession of the appropriate visa.

WARRANTY: CONTRACTOR expressly warrants that all materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor shall conform to the requirements set forth or
incorporated into this order and any applicable industry standards or requirements, shall be merchantable and free from defects in workmanship, materials and/ or
design (including latent defects), and shall perform as specified. CONTRACTOR further warrants that all materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor will
be fit and sufficient for the particular purposes intended by LRCCD. Unless agreed upon otherwise between LRCCD and CONTRACTOR, the warranty period
shall be the longer of: (a) any express warranty included in this service agreement; (b) one year after the materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor are
accepted by LRCCD; or (c) any warranty period provided under any applicable California law.




Requisition

Supplier: CALTRONICS BUSINESS 0000006622 Business Unit: COPFD OPEN
10491 OLD PLACERVILLE ROAD #150 Req ID: Date Page
SACRAMENTO CA 95827 0003005957 11/ 06/ 2017 1
United States Requi si tion Name:
CALTRONI CS FLC COPI ERS
Phone: (916) 363-2666 Fax: (916) 361-1829 Requester Bldg#
email: Kat hy Bar nes- Li guori | NST

Requester Signature
Ship To: RECEIVING

10 COLLEGE PARKWAY Buyer : Ni chol as Shewnaker
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798 Approved:
Entered By: BARNES-K 06- NOV-2017
LLine-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date |
1-1 KONICA MINOLTA BIZHUB 654E 1 EA 7,918. 75 7,918. 75 11/27/2017
ASSET DEPT: INST LOCATION: 04ASPH132 CATEGORY: COPIER 1 PROFILE: COPIER

FS-534 50 sheet staple finisher; RU-513 relay unit for FS-534; MK-735 mount kit; ESP Power filter
20amp/120v. (Deducted $199.50 from Quote total - as card reader not required, college has other card
readers in inventory).

2-1 KONICA MINOLTA BIZHUB C258 1 EA 3, 463. 95 3, 463. 95 11/27/2017
ASSET DEPT: INST LOCATION: 04FALR115 CATEGORY: COPIER 1 PROFILE: COPIER
DF-704 Dual Scan Document feeder; DK-510 enhanced copy desk; MK-735 mount kit; ESP Power filter

15amp/120v. (Deducted $199.50 from Quote total - as card reader not required, college has other card
readers in inventory).

3-1 KONICA MINOLTA BIZHUB 4050. 1 EA 1, 431. 40 1, 431. 40 11/27/2017

ASSET DEPT: INST LOCATION: 04PE116 CATEGORY: COPIER 1 PROFILE: COPIER

MK-735 Mount kit; ESP power filter 15amp/120v. (Deducted $199.50 from Quote total - as card reader not
required, college has other card readers in inventory).

Total Requisition Amount: 12,814.10
NASPO contract quote: 3091 7-15-70-24
Merchandise total: $12,814.10
Sales tax 7.75%: $993.10
PO total: $13,807.20
BU Acct Fd  Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
COPFD 6490 41 FL. VA. SINK 67700 70234 041A 12,814.10

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature




Requisition

Supplier: CALTRONICS BUSINESS 0000006622 Business Unit: COPFD OPEN
10491 OLD PLACERVILLE ROAD #150 Req ID: Date Page
SACRAMENTO CA 95827 0003005957 11/ 06/ 2017 2
United States Requi si tion Name:
CALTRONI CS FLC COPI ERS
Phone: (916) 363-2666 Fax: (916) 361-1829 Requester Bldg#
email: Kat hy Bar nes- Li guori | NST

Requester Signature

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY Buyer : Ni chol as Shewnaker
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798 Approved:

Entered By: BARNES-K 06- NOV- 2017

LLine-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date |

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

This purchase is in compliance with the requirement of

For grants/special projects

Name:

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature




FL1 132 MFD, September 2017

B/W, Approximately 60 - 70 B/W ppm, two sided printing, duplexing document handler, four paper drawers + bypass tray, basic
stapling, max paper size minimum of 11x17, scan to email, PCL drivers, ready for embedded PaperCut, capable of indala card

Make

Model

Speed B/W

paper capacity
largest paper size
Scan speed

Scan resolution
Processor/Memory
Hard drive
Weight

Output Resolution
PCL Driver

Purchase total
Lease
Maintenance

PaperCut Licence
Indala Card

Three year total
ownership cost

reader. Include power requirements.

Caltronics
Konica Minolta
BizHub 654e
65 ppm
2x500;2x1500;bypass= 3650
12x18
180 ppm
up to 600x600
29b
250 gb
487 Ibs
1200 dpi print
PCL5c, PCL6

$7,918.75
179.41/M x 60= $10,764.60
B/W .006, no min.

B/W 106,000 @ .006 = $636.00

First year maint: $636.00

Three years maint min: $1908.00

$9,826.75

Scott Technology
Savin
6055
60
4x550+100= 2300 Sheets
11x17
180 ppm
up to 1200
29b
320 GB
168.6 Ibs
1200 x 4800
PCL6

$7,850.00
155.00 / M x 60= $9,300.00
B/W .0075, Min 4,000/month

B/W 106,000 @ .0075 = $795.00
First year maint: $795.00
Three years maint min: $2385.00

$10,235.00



Career Center MFD, September 2017

B/W and Color, freestanding, Approximately 25 B/W ppm, two sided printing, duplexing document handler, two paper drawers +
bypass tray, scan to email, PCL drivers, ready for embedded PaperCut, capable of indala card reader. Include power

Make

Model

Speed B/W

Speed Color
paper capacity
largest paper size
Scan speed

Scan resolution
Processor/Memory
Hard drive

Weight

Output Resolution
PCL Driver

Purchase total
Lease
Maintenance

PaperCut Licence
Indala Card

Three year total
ownership cost

requirements.

Caltronics
Konica Minolta
BizHubC258
25
25
2x500+150= 1150 sheets
12x18
160 ppm
up to 600x600
2gb
250 gb
187 Ibs
1200 dpi print
PCL5¢c, PCL6

$3,663.45
80.96/month x 60 = 7,857.60
B/W .0078; Min 0
color .05; Min 0
B/W 15,000 @ .0078 = $117.00
Color 1900 @ .05 = $95.00
First year maint; $212.00

Three years maint min; $636.00

$4,299.45

Scott Technology
Savin
C2504
25
25
2x550+100= 1200 Sheets
11x17
54 ppm
up to 1200
2gb
320 GB
197 Ibs
1200x4800
PCL

$4,065.00
81.00/month x 60 = $4,860.00
B/W .0095; Min 1500/Month
color .065; Min 300/month
B/W 15,000 @ .0095 =142.50. Min $171.00
Color 1900 @ .065 = 123.50. Min $234.00
First year maint: $405.00
Three years maint min: $1215.00

$5,279.00



PE MFD, September 2017

B/W, Tabletop, Approximately 25 B/W ppm, two sided printing, duplexing document handler, two paper drawers + bypass tray,
scan to email, PCL drivers, ready for embedded PaperCut, capable of indala card reader. Include power requirements.

Caltronics Scott Technology
Make Konica Minolta Savin
Model BizHub 4050 305SPF
Speed B/W 42 30
paper capacity 650 260
Scan speed 32 ppm 30 ppm
Scan resolution up to 600x600 up to 600
Processor/Memory 4gb 2gb
Hard drive 320 gb 320GB
Weight 52 Ibs 71 Ibs
Output Resolution up t01200 up to 600x600
PCL Driver  PCL5e/c emulation, PCL XL 3.em. PCL5c/6
Purchase total $1,431.30 $1,708.00
Lease 36.04/Mx60= $2,162.40 34.00/M x 60 =$2,010.00
Maintenance B/W .015 B/W .013;
B/W .015; 0 min B/W .013 Min 1,000/month

PaperCut Licence
Indala Card

Three year total
ownership cost

B/W 3500 @ .015 = $52.50
First year maint; $52.50
Three years maint min; $157.50

$1,588.80

B/W 3500 @ .013 =45.50. Min $156.33
First year maint: $156.33
Three years maint min; $468.99

$2,176.99



Caltronics
Make Konica Minolta
Model BizHub 654e
Speed B/W 65 ppm
paper capacity 2x500;2x1500;bypass= 3650
largest paper size 12x18
Scan speed 180 ppm
Scan resolution up to 600x600
Processor/Memory 2gb
Hard drive 250 gb
Weight 487 Ibs
Output Resolution 1200 dpi print
PCL Driver PCL5c, PCL6
Purchase total $7,918.75
Lease 179.41/M x 60= $10,764.60
Maintenance B/W .006; Min. 0

B/W 106,000 @ .006 = $636.00
First year maint: $636.00
Three years maint min: $1908.00
PaperCut Licence
Indala Card

Three year total

ownership cost $9,826.75

FL1 132 MFD, September 2017

B/W, Approximately 60 - 70 B/W ppm, two sided printing, duplexing document handler, four paper drawers + bypass tray, basic stapling, max paper size minimum of 11x17, scan to email, PCL drivers, ready for embedded PaperCut, capable of indala card reader.

Inland
Xerox
B8065H
65
4 (3) +100= 4700 Sheets
11x17
up to 200 ipm
up to 600 dpi
4qgb
250 gb

up to 1200 dpi print
PCL5c, PCL6

$8,499.00

B/W .0066; Min. 0
B/W 106,000 @ .0066 = $699.60
First year maint: $699.60
Three years maint min: $2098.80

$11,297.40

Include power requirements.

Ray Morgan

Canon
IRA6565i
65
4200

240 ipm

4gb
250 GB

1200 x1200
UFRII/PCL/PS

$5,856.40

B/W .005; Min ?
B/W 106,000 @ .005 = $530.00
First year maint: $530.00
Three years maint min: $1,590.00

$7,976.40

Scott Technology
Savin
6055
60
4x550+100= 2300 Sheets
11x17
180 ppm
up to 1200
2gb
320GB
168.6 Ibs
1200 x 4800
PCL6

$7,850.00
155.00 / M x 60= $9,300.00
B/W .0075; Min 4,000/month

B/W 106,000 @ .0075 = $795.00
First year maint: $795.00
Three years maint min: $2385.00

$10,235.00

Toshiba
Toshiba
e-Studio 6508a
65

12x18
240 ipm
600 dpi
4qb
320 gb
430 Ibs
1200x1200 dpi
PCL5c, PCL6

$6,808.75
160.50Mx60= $9,630.00
B/W .003; Min 0

B/W 106,000 @ .003 = $318.00
First year maint: $318.00
Three years maint min: $954.00

three year lease: $5778.00

$8,080.75



Career Center MFD, September 2017

B/W and Color, freestanding, Approximately 25 B/W ppm, two sided printing, duplexing document handler, two paper drawers + bypass tray, scan to email, PCL drivers, ready for embedded PaperCut, capable of indala card reader. Include power requirements.

Caltronics
Make Konica Minolta
Model BizHubC258
Speed B/W 25
Speed Color 25
paper capacity 2x500+150= 1150 sheets
largest paper size 12x18
Scan speed 160 ppm
Scan resolution up to 600x600
Processor/Memory 2gb
Hard drive 250 gb
Weight 187 Ibs
Output Resolution 1200 dpi print
PCL Driver PCL5c, PCL6
Purchase total $3,663.45
Lease 80.96/Mx60 = 4857.60
Maintenance B/W .0078; Min 0
color .05; Min 0

B/W 15,000 @ .0078 = $117.00
Color 1900 @ .05 = $95.00
First year maint: $212.00
Three years maint min: $636.00
PaperCut Licence
Indala Card

Three year total

ownership cost $4,299.45

Inland
Xerox
C7025D
25
25
520+1560+100= 2180 sheets
11x17
55 imp
up to 600 dpi
4qgb
320 gb

up to 1200 dpi print
PCL5c, PCL6

$4,317.00
74.99/Mx60= $4499.40
B/W .0085; Min. 0
color .0596; Min. 0

B/W 15,000 @ .0085 = $127.50
Color 1900 @ .0596 = $113.24
First year maint: $240.74
Three years maint min: $722.22

$5,279.96

Ray Morgan

Canon
IRAC3530i
30
30
1200 Sheets

160 ippm

3gb
250 GB

1200 x1200
UFRII/PCL/PS

$3,116.11
74.20/Mx60= $4,452.00
B/W .0117; Min. ?
color .0652; Min. ?

B/W 15,000 @ .0117 = $175.50
Color 1900 @ .0652 = $123.88
First year maint: $299.38
Three years maint min: $898.14

$4,313.63

Scott Technology
Savin
C2504
25
25
2x550+100= 1200 Sheets
11x17
54 ppm
up to 1200
2gb
320GB
197 Ibs
1200x4800
PCL

$4,065.00
81.00/Mx60 = $4,860.00
B/W .0095; Min 1500/Month
color .065; Min 300/month

B/W 15,000 @ .0095 =142.50. Min $171.00
Color 1900 @ .065 = 123.50. Min $234.00
First year maint: $405.00
Three years maint min: $1215.00

$5,279.00

Toshiba
Toshiba
e-Studio 2505ac
25
25
1200
12x18
240 ipm
600 dpi
4qb
320 gb
166 Ibs
1200x1200 dpi
PCL5c, PCL6

$4,143.75
90.00/Mx60= $5,400.00
B/W .0045; Min 0
color .039; Min 0

B/W 15,000 @ .0045 = $67.50
Color 1900 @ .039 = $74.10
First year maint: $141.60
Three years maint min: $424.80

three year lease: $4,632.30 with color

$4,568.55



Make

Model

Speed B/W

paper capacity
Scan speed

Scan resolution
Processor/Memory
Hard drive
Weight

Output Resolution
PCL Driver

Purchase total
Lease
Maintenance

PaperCut Licence
Indala Card

Three year total
ownership cost

Caltronics
Konica Minolta
BizHub 4050
42
650
32 ppm
up to 600x600
4qgb
320 gb
52 |bs
up t01200

PCL5e/c emulation, PCL XL 3.em.

$1,431.30
36.04/Mx60= $2,162.40
B/W .015

B/W .015; Min. 0
B/W 3500 @ .015 = $52.50
First year maint: $52.50
Three years maint min; $157.50

$1,588.80

PE MFD, September 2017

B/W, Tabletop, Approximately 25 B/W ppm, two sided printing, duplexing document handler, two paper drawers + bypass tray, scan to email, PCL drivers, ready for embedded PaperCut, capable of indala card reader. Include power requirements.

Inland
Xerox
B405DN
47
2x550+150= 1250 Sheets

up to 600 dpi
2gb
?

up to 1200 dpi print
PCL5c, PCL6

$1,542.00
26.78/Mx60= $1606.00
B/W .0129

B/W .0129; Min. 0
B/W 3500 @ .0129 = $45.15
First year maint: $45.15
Three years maint min: $135.45

$1,722.60

Ray Morgan

Canon
IRA4001f
42
650
52 ppm

15¢gb
80 GB

UFRII/PCL/PS

$2,134.00
45.75/Mx60= $2,745.80
B/W .015

B/W .015; Min?
B/W 3500 @ .015 = $52.50
First year maint: $52.50
Three years maint min: $157.50

$2,344.00

Scott Technology
Savin
305SPF
30
260
30 ppm
up to 600
2gb
320 GB
71 1bs
up to 600x600
PCL5c/6

$1,708.00
34.00/M x 60 =$2,010.00
B/W .013;

B/W .013; Min 1,000/month
B/W 3500 @ .013 =45.50. Min $156.33
First year maint: $156.33
Three years maint min: $468.99

$2,176.99

Toshiba
Toshiba
e-Studio 2802e

NOT PAPERCUT COMP.

$822.50



bizhub #

Proposal Prepared For Quote:FL3
Folsom Lake College-FL1 Faculty Workroom

NASPO Contract Quote: (3091) 7-15-70-24 (both numbers must appear on PO)
10/17/2017

Brand New Konica Minolta BIZHUB 654e Pricing Good For 30 Days
Digital Color Copier/Printer/Scanner

Konica Minolta Bizhub 654e Specifications

65 Page Per Minute B&W

180 Page Per Minute Scanner (Standard)
150 Dual Scan Sheet Document Feeder
250GB Hard Drive

2GB of Memory

3650 Sheet Standard Paper Capacity

9.1" Color Display/Touch Panel

Secure Electronic Mailboxes

Simitri High Definition Toner

Unlimited Automatic Duplexing Unit

USB Connector (Standard)

140lb Index From Every Drawer

170lb Index From Bypass Tray

BLI Line of the Year 2011, 2012, 2013,2014

Iltem Qty Retail Caltronics NASPO Price 60 Month FMV
bizhub 654e 1 $32,550.00 $7,086.00 $156.60
FS-534 50 sheet Staple Finisher 1 $1,645.27 $575.75 $12.72
RU-513 Relay Unit (needed for FS-534) 1 $209.73 $73.50 $1.62
AU-205H IC Card Reader 1 $399.00 $199.50 $4.41
MK-735 Mount Kit 1 $60.00 $30.00 $0.66
ESP Power Filter 20amp/120volt 1 $307.00 $153.50 $3.39
Subtotals $8,118.25 $179.41
Tax Calculated at 7.75% $629.16 $13.90
Includes delivery, install, training, and haul away of old machine $8,747.41 $193.32

Unlimited End User Training is included for life of the maintenance contract with Caltronics Government Services at no extra cost
Additional Options

Item Qty  Retail Caltronics NASPO Price 60 Month FMV

LU-302 Large Capacity Unit (3,000 Sheet Paper Tray) 1 $1,780.80 $623.35 $48.31

Addl. Options Pricing does not included applicable taxes

Maintenance

Qty Monthly Price Ext Price

** See Maintenance Options Provided**

For More Information Please Contact
Greg Elko at 916-743-3556 or elkog@caltronics.net


http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&docid=aGcQ9GEgOHsgyM&tbnid=XHP6odl90-WtSM:&ved=0CAgQjRw4MA&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.cpoltd.com%2FKonica%20Minolta%20Awards.html&ei=wBUWU5KfO4yGoQTDl4HwCg&psig=AFQjCNFzmMmGoJZ-Hf3p7RSXL8cPI4SpEA&ust=139404268903321

bizhub #

Proposal Prepared For Quote:FL4
Folsom Lake College-FLC Career Center

NASPO Contract Quote: (3091) 7-15-70-24 (both numbers must appear on PO) 101171201
7 7

Brand New Konica Minolta BIZHUB C258 Pricing Good For 30 Days
Digital Color Copier/Printer/Scanner

Konica Minolta Bizhub C258 Specifications
25 Page Per Minute B&W
25 Page Per Minute Color
160 Page Per Minute Scanner (Standard)
100 Dual Scan Sheet Document Feeder
250GB Hard Drive
2GB of Memory
1150 Sheet Standard Paper Capacity
9.1" Color Display/Touch Panel
Secure Electronic Mailboxes
Simitri High Definition Toner
Unlimited Automatic Duplexing Unit
USB Connector (Standard)
140lb Index From Every Drawer
170lb Index From Bypass Tray
BLI Line of the Year 2011, 2012, 2013,2014

Item Qty Retail Caltronics NASPO Price 60 Month FMV
bizhub C258 1 $10,479.00 $2,619.75 $57.90
DF-704 Dual Scan Document Feeder 1 $1,802.00 $630.70 $13.94
DK-510 Enhanced Copy Desk 1 $222.00 $85.00 $1.88
AU-205H IC Card Reader 1 $399.00 $199.50 $4.41
MK-735 Mount Kit 1 $60.00 $30.00 $0.66
ESP Power Filter 15amp/120volt 1 $197.00 $98.50 $2.18
Subtotals $3,663.45 $80.96
Tax Calculated at 7.75% $283.92 $6.27
Includes delivery, install, training, and haul away of old machine $3,947.37 $87.24

Unlimited End User Training is included for life of the maintenance contract with Caltronics Business Systems at no extra cost

Maintenance
Qty Monthly Price Ext Price

** See Maintenance Options Provided**

For More Information Please Contact
Greg Elko at 916-743-3556 or elkog@caltronics.net



bizhub #

Proposal Prepared For Quote#FL5
Folsom Lake College - FLC PE Workroom

NASPO Contract Quote: 3091 7-15-70-24 (both numbers must appear on PO) 1011712017

Brand New Konica Minolta BIZHUB 4050 Pricing Good For 30 Days
Digital Color Copier/Printer/Scanner

Konica Minolta Bizhub 4050 Specifications

42 prints per minute Color / B&W Copier/Printer

Reverse Autotomatic Document Feeder

Scans up to 32 Pages Per Minute in Color and B/W

650 Std. Paper Capacity

Automatic Duplexing Unit for 2 Sided Copying and Printing
Network Printing

Network Scanning

320 GB Hard Drive

Prints/Copies from 4x6 to 8.5 X 14

Item Qty Retail Caltronics NASPO Price 60 Month FMV
bizhub 4050 1 $3,499.00 $1,263.90 $27.93
AU-205 IC Card Reader 1 $399.00 $199.50 $4.41
MK-735 Mount Kit 1 $60.00 $30.00 $0.66
ESP Power Filter 15amp/120volt 1 $275.00 $137.50 $3.04
Subtotals $1,630.90 $36.04
Tax Calculated at 7.75% $126.39 $2.79
Includes delivery, install, training, and haul away of old machine $1,757.29 $38.84

Unlimited End User Training is included for life of the maintenance contract with Caltronics Business Systems at no extra cost

Addl. Options Pricing does not included applicable taxes

Maintenance

** Please See Additional Maintenance Options™*

For More Information Please Contact
Greg Elko at 916-743-3556 or elkog@caltronics.net
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Title: Multifunction Copiers, Printers and Related Software
Contract Number: 3091

Contract Period: January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2019

Visit our website @ http://kmbs.konicaminolta.us/naspo3091

» Purchase & 24 / 36 / 48 / 60-Month FMV/Capital Lease
* Supplies & Maintenance
* Related Software

“4th Consecutive Year” ”7th Consecutlve Year

BRAND
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<
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ATAKO011 |bizhub 227

MXAS7TAWY1 KMUAUpgrade Kit UK-211 Memory Experts 290 $120.00
7670525506 Delivery Charge - Level 1 120 $0.00
7640018092 Basic Network Service - BNS02 180 $0.00)
DOCUMENT HANDLING OPTIONS: Select one

ATYPWY1 OC-514 Original Cover 94 $47.00
A7VTWY2 DF-628 Reverse Automatic Document Feeder 979 $342.65)
PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS: Select one

IA7VA013 PC-413 Paper Feed Cabinet (2,500 sheets/Letter size only) 1,402 $490.70
ATVAWY2 PC-213 Paper Feed Cabinet (2 x 500-sheet universal tray) 1,191 $416.85
ATVAWY1 PC-113 Paper Fead Cabinet (500-shest universal tray + storage) 913 $319.55
135310 DK-513 Desk (Storage only) 222 $84.36|
OUTPUT OPTIONS:

A2YVWY2 JS-506 Job Separator 500 $250.00
A2YUWY2 FS-533 Finisher (50-sheet inner staple finisher) 1,553 $543.55
AB4FWY1 MK-602 Mount Kit {(Mount kit required for the FS-533) 76 $38.00
ASEPWY3 FS-534 Finisher (50-sheet floor staple finisher) 1,645 $575.75
A84GWY1 RU-514 Relay Unit (Relay unit required for the FS-534) 210, $73.50
A3EPWYE FS-534 with SD-511 Finisher (Floor finisher + Saddle Stitcher) 3,005 $1,083.25
A3EUW12 PK-519 Punch Kit (2/3 hole - for FS-533) 586 $292.50
A3ETW11 PK-520 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-534 or FS-536) 586 $292.50
FAX OPTIONS:

A879012 FK-513 Fax Kit {Supports single iine fax - no mount kit needed) 1,070 $374.50
4614506 SP-501 Fax Stamp Unit 48 $23.85
4614511 Spare TX Marker Stamp 2 27 $13.25
I-OPTION ACCESSORIES:

AOPDO16 LK-102 v3 i-Option License Kit (Encrypted PDF, PDF/A, Linearized PDF) 1,100 $550.00
(AOPD117 LK-104 v3 i-Option License Kit (Voice Guidance) 785 $392.50
AOPD11T LK-105 v4 i-Option License Kit (Searchable PDF) 668| $334.00
AOPD019 LK-106 i-Option License Kit (Bar Code Font) 821 $410.50
AOPDO1F LK-107 i-Option License Kit (Unicode Font) 690 $345.00
AOPD11G LK-108 i-Option OCR Font 191 $95.50
AOPD11U LK-110 v2i-Option License Kit (File Conversion) 1,500 $750.00
AOPDO1K LK-111 i-Option License Kit (ThinPrint Client Support) 250 $125.00
MISC. OPTIONS:

7640006869 External Keyboard 223 $111.30
[AANRWY1 KH-102 Keyboard Holder 123 $61.50
ABATWY3 KP-101 Keypad 126 $63.00
ABBAWY2 EK-608 Local Interface Kit 200, $100.00
AB7DWY2 EK-609 Local Interface Kit 279 $139.50
AOWAWY3 'WT-508 Working Table 112 $56.00
AOXOWY1 AU-102 Biometric Authentication Unit 947| $473.29
R5427000136466 |AU-205H IC Card Reader 399 $199.50
7640013468 AU-204H Mag Stripe Card Reader 129 $64.50
XGPCS15DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/15A 275 $137.50
7640013463 CS-1 Convenience Stapler 317] $221.86
A4NMWY1 MK-735 Mount Kit (IC Card Internal Mount Kit) 60, $30.00
A161192000 Stylus Pen for INFO-Palette Series 30 $15.00
ASTEWY4 UK-212 Upgrade Kit (Provides Wireless LAN) 260 $130.00
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:

7640015657 bizhub SECURE 250 $250.00
7640019485 KMBS Professional Project Services 1 $1.00
7640018460 Network Fee (UPS Store ONLY) 1 $1.00|
ATAHO011

MXA87AWY1KMU4Upgrade Kit UK-211 Memory Experts 290 $120.00
7670525506 Delivery Charge - Level 1 120 $0.00|
7640018092 Basic Network Service - BNS02 180 $0.00]
DOCUMENT HANDLING OPTIONS: Select one

A7TYPWY1 OC-514 Original Cover 94 $47.00
ATVIWY2 DF-628 Reverse Automatic Document Feeder 979 $342.65|
PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS: Select one

ATVA013 PC-413 Paper Feed Cabinet (2,500 sheets/Letter size only) 1,402 $490.70
ATVAWY2 PC-213 Paper Feed Cabinet (2 x 500-sheet universal tray) 1,191 $416.85
ATVAWY1 PC-113 Paper Feed Cabinet (500-sheet universal tray + storage) 913 $319.55
135310 DK-513 Desk (Storage only) 222 $84.36
OUTPUT OPTIONS:

A2YVWY2 JS-506 Job Separator 500 $250.00
A2YUWY2 F$-533 Finisher (50-sheet inner staple finisher) 1,553 $543.55
AS4FWY1 MK-602 Mount Kit (Mount kit required for the FS-533) 76 $38.00
ASEPWY3 FS-534 Finisher (50-sheet floor staple finisher) 1,645 $575.75
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AB4GWY1 RU-514 Relay Unit (Relay unit required for the FS-534)

ASEPWYE FS-534 with SD-511 Finisher (Floor finisher + Saddle Stitcher) 3,095

ASEUW12 PK-519 Punch Kit (2/3 hole - for FS-533) 586

ABETW11 PK-520 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-534 or FS-536) 586

FAX OPTIONS:

AB79012 FK-513 Fax Kit (Supports single line fax - no mount kit needed) 1,070 $374.50
4614506 SP-501 Fax Stamp Unit 48 $23.85
4614511 Spare TX Marker Stamp 2 27| $13.25
i-OPTION ACCESSORIES:

AOPDO16 LK-102 v3 i-Option License Kit (Encrypted PDF, PDF/A, Linearized PDF) 1,100 $550.00
AOPD117 LK-104 v3 i-Option License Kit (Voice Guidance) 785 $392.50
AOPD11T LK-105 v4 i-Option License Kit (Searchable PDF) 668 $334.00
AOPDO19 LK-106 i-Option License Kit (Bar Code Font) 821 $410.50
AOPDO1F LK-107 i-Option License Kit (Unicode Font) 690 $345.00
AOPD11G LK-108 i-Option OCR Font 91 $95.50
AOPD11U LK-110 v2i-Option License Kit (File Conversion) 1,500 $750.00
AOPDO1K LK-111 i-Option License Kit (ThinPrint Client Support) 250 $125.00
MISC. OPTIONS:

7640006869 External Keyboard 223 $111.30)
AANRWY1 KH-102 Keyboard Holder 123] $61.50
A6ATWY3 KP-101 Keypad 126 $63.00
ASBBAWY2 EK-608 Local Interface Kit 200, $100.00
AS7DWY2 EK-609 Local Interface Kit 279 $139.50
AOWAWY3 WT-506 Working Table 112] $56.00
AOXOWY1 AU-102 Biometric Authentication Unit 947 $473.29
R5427000136466 |AU-205H IC Card Reader 399, $199.50
7640013468 (AU-204H Mag Stripe Card Reader 129| $64.50)
XGPCS15DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120v/15A 275 $137.50
7640013463 (CS-1 Convenience Stapler 317| $221.86
AANMWY1 IMK-735 Mount Kit (IC Card Intemal Mount Kit) 60 $30.00
A161192000 Stylus Pen for INFO-Palette Series 30 $15.00]
ASTEWY4 UK-212 Upgrade Kit (Provides Wireless LAN) 260 $130.00
\PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:

7640015657 bizhub SECURE 250, $250.00
7640019485 KMBS Professional Project Services 1 $1.00]
7640018460 Network Fee (UPS Store ONLY) 1 $1.00

ASHKO11 bizhub 308 COPIERIPRINTER : - $7,975]  $1,615.65|

MXA87AWY1KMUYUpgrade Kit UK-211 Memory Experts 290 $120.00
7670525506 Delivery Charge - Level 1 120 $0.00)
7640018093 Basic Network Service - BNS03 260, $0.00]
DOCUMENT HANDLING OPTIONS: Select one

A3PMWY1 OC-511 Original Cover 94 $47.00
ABTRWY1 DF-629 Reverse Automatic Document Feeder 1,631 $570.85
AB5GWY2 DF-704 Dual Scan Document Feeder 1,802 $201.00
PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS: Select one

A2XM019 PC-410 Large Capacity Cassette (2,500 sheets/Letier size only) 1,402 $490.70
A2XMWY8 PC-210 2-way Paper Feed Cabinet (2 x 500-sheet universal tray) 1,191 $416.85
A2XMWY7 PC-110 Paper Feed Cabinet (500-sheet universal tray + storage) 913] $319.55
7640018680 DK-510 Enhanced Copy Desk (Storage only) 222 $85.00|
ABTVW11 LU-302 Large Capacity Unit (3,000 sheets/Letter size only) 1,781 $623.00
OUTPUT OPTIONS:

A2YVWY2 JS-506 Job Separator 500 $250.00
A2YUWY2 FS-533 Finisher (50-sheet inner staple finisher) 1,553 $543.55
AB7TGWY1 FS-536 Finisher (50 Sheets) 1,650 $577.50
A87JWY2 RU-513 Relay Unit 210] $73.50
AB7TGWYA FS-536SD Finisher 3,095] $1,083.25
A3EUW12 PK-519 Punch Kit (2/3 hole - for FS-533) 586 $292.50
ASETW11 PK-520 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-534 or FS-536) 586 $292.50
FAX OPTIONS:

A883012 FK-514 Fax Kit (Supports 1st & 2nd fax fine - no mount kit required) 1,070, $374.50
AB84W11 FK-515 Fax Kit (Supports 3rd & 4th fax line) 1,068 $373.97
4614506 SP-501 Fax Stamp Unit 48 $23.85)
4614511 Spare TX Marker Stamp 2 27| $13.25
AB86WY1 MK-742 Fax Mount Kit (Mount kit for FK-515 only) 120 $60.00
i-OPTION ACCESSORIES:

AOPD016 LK-102 v3 i-Option License Kit (Encrypted PDF, PDF/A, Linearized PDF) 1,100 $550.00
AOPD117 LK-104 v3 i-Option License Kit (Voice Guidance) 785 $392.50
AOPD11T LK-105 v4 i-Option License Kit (Searchable PDF) 668, $334.00
AOPD019 LK-106 i-Option License Kit (Bar Code Font) 821 $410.50
AOPDO1F LK-107 i-Option License Kit {(Unicode Font) 690 $345.00
AOPD11G LK-108 i-Option OCR Font 191 $95.50

AOPD11U LK-110 v2i-Option License Kit (File Conversion) 1,500 $750.00
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XGPCS15DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/15A

D5133NTKM ESP POWER FILTER 120V/15A NETWORKED 197| $98.50
AAMMWY3 SC-508 Security Kit (Copy Guard/Password Protect) 1,225 $612.50|
7640013463 CS-1 Convenience Stapler 317 $221.86
AANMWY1 MK-735 Mount Kit (IC Card Internal Mount Kit) 60 $30.00
AdMEWY2 MK-730 Mount Kit (Banner paper guide) 846 $423.00
A161192000 Stylus Pen for INFO-Palette Series 30| $15.00]
AB7EWY4 UK-212 Upgrade Kit (Provides Wireless LAN) 260 $130.00,
AB8BWY2 HD-524 Hard Disk Mirroring 467| $233.33
4623474 Key Counter Mount Kit 1 for Hecon Conventional Counter 86 $43.00
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:

7640015657 [bizhub SECURE 250 $250.00
7640019485 KMBS Professional Project Services 1 $1.00]
7640018460 Network Fee (UPS Store ONLY) 1 $1.00

$1,263.90|

A6VFO011

7670525505 Delivery Charge - Level 0 70, $0.00]
7640018092 Basic Network Service - BNS02 180) $0.00
4790063101 2-Year Warranty Extension bizhub 4050 349| $349.00
PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS:

AG3Y0Y1 PF-P11 Cassette 250P 166 $59.00
AB440Y1 PF-P12 Cassette 550P 256 $89.60]
9967002761 DK-P02 Copy Desk 299 $171.70
OUTPUT OPTIONS

AGVHWY1 Finisher FS-P02 319 $143.00
FAX OPTIONS

IAGEDW11 FK-512 Fax Kit 239 $83.65
ABVGWY1 Mount Kit MK-P03 68 $23.80)
i-Option ACCESSORIES

(AOPD11H LK-101 v3 i-Option License Kit (Web Browser) 53 $26.50
(AOPDO19 LK-108 i-Option License Kit (Bar Code Font) 821 $410.50
AOPDO1F LK-107 i-Option License Kit (Unicode Font) 690| $345.00
AOPD11G LK-108 i-Option OCR Font 191 $95.50
AOPDO1K LK-111 i-Option License Kit (ThinPrint Client Support) 250 $125.00
MISC. OPTIONS:

ABWRWY1 Network Interface Card NC-P03 52 $26.00
ABXYWY1 Keypad KP-P01 212 $106.00
R5427000136466 |AU-205H IC Card Reader 399 $199.50
IXGPCS15DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/15A 275 $137.50
7640013463 CS-1 Convenience Stapler 317, $221.86
PTL5A Paper Tray Lock 50 $35.00|
IPROFESSIONAL SERVICES:

7640018745 bizhub SECURE Small MFP 100, $100.00
7640019485 KMBS Professional Project Services 1 $1.00
7640018460 Network Fee (UPS Store ONLY) 1 $1.00

e e -

AGFT011 bizhub 4750

$1,259.70
7670525505 Delivery Charge - Level 0 70 $0.00
7640018092 Basic Network Service - BNS02 180 $0.00
4790063201 2-Year Warranty Extension bizhub 4750 399 $399.00
PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS:
AB3Y0Y1 PF-P11 Cassette 250P 166 $59.00
(AB440Y1 PF-P12 Cassette 550P 256 $89.60
9967002761 DK-P02 Copy Desk 299 $171.70
OUTPUT OPTIONS
AGVHWY1 Finisher FS-P02 319 $143.00
FAX OPTIONS
AGEDW11 FK-512 Fax Kit 239 $83.65
ABVGWY1 Mount Kit MK-P03 68 $23.80
i-Option ACCESSORIES
IAOPD11H LK-101 v3 i-Option License Kit (Web Browser) 53] $26.50,
AOPDO19 LK-106 i-Option License Kit (Bar Code Font) 821 $410.50|
AOPDO1F LK-107 i-Option License Kit (Unicode Font) 690 $345.00
AOPD11G LK-108 i-Option OCR Font 191 $95.50
AOPDO1K LK-111 i-Option License Kit (ThinPrint Client Support) 250, $125.00
MISC. OPTIONS:
ABWRWY1 Network Interface Card NC-P03 52 $26.00
ABXYWY1 Keypad KP-P01 212 $106.00
R5427000136466 |AU-205H IC Card Reader 399 $199.50
XGPCS15DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/15A 275 $137.50
7640013463 CS-1 Convenience Stapler 317 $221.86
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Paper Tray Lock $35.00
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:
7640018745 bizhub SECURE Small MFP 100} $100.00
7640019485 KMBS Professional Project Services 1 $1.00
7640018460 Network Fee (UPS Store ONLY) 1 $1.00]
(A9HHO11 458 Copler/Printer $2,988.85|
7670525507 Delivery Charge - Level 2 175 $0.00]
7640018094 Basic Network Service - BNS04 340 $0.00
PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS: Select one
A2XM019 PC-410 Large Capacity Cassette (2,500 sheets/Letter size only) 1,402] $490.70
A2XMWY8 PC-210 2-way Paper Feed Cabinet (2 x 500-sheet universal tray) 1,191 $416.85
AZXMW Y7 PC-110 Paper Feed Cabinet (500-sheet universal tray + storage) 913 $319.55
7640018680 DK-510 Enhanced Copy Desk (Storage only) 222] $85.00
ASEFW11 LU-207 Large Capacity Unit (2,500 sheets/Letter, Legal, Ledger and 12"x18") 3,339 $1,168.65|
AB7VW11 LU-302 Large Capacity Unit (3,000 sheets/Letter size only) 1,781 $623.00
OUTPUT OPTIONS:
A87HWY1 FS-537 Finisher (100 Sheets) 3,020 $1,057.00,
AS7JWY2 RU-513 Relay Unit 210 $73.50,
AS7THWYA F8-537SD Finisher 4,500 $1,575.00
A99KW11 PK-523 Punch Kit For Fs-537 850 $425.00
A4MDWY1 OT-506 Output Tray 11 $55.50)
A10CWY2 JS-602 Job Separator Tray 500 $250.00
AB3GWY1 ZU-609 Z Folding Unit For Fs-537 5,010 $2,505.00
ASCBWY1 PI-507 Post Inserter For Fs-537 1,110 $555.00
A87GWY1 FS-536 Finisher (50 Sheets) 1,650 $577.50
AS7TJWY2 RU-513 Relay Unit 210 $73.50
AS7TGWYA FS-536SD Finisher 3,005] $1,083.25
ASETW11 PK-520 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-534 or FS-536) 586 $292.50
A2YVWY2 JS-506 Job Separator 500 $250.00
A2YUWY2 FS-533 Finisher (50-sheet inner staple finisher) 1,553 $543.55
ASEUW12 PK-519 Punch Kit (2/3 hole - for FS-533) 586 $292.50
FAX OPTIONS:
(AB883012 FK-514 Fax Kit (Supports 1st & 2nd fax line - no mount kit required) 1,070 $374.50
AB84W11 FK-515 Fax Kit (Supports 3rd & 4th fax line) 1,068 $373.97
4614506 SP-501 Fax Stamp Unit 48 $23.85f
4614511 Spare TX Marker Stamp 2 27 $13.25]
(AB8EWY1 MK-742 Fax Mount Kit (Mount kit for FK-515 only) 120 $60.00)
I-OPTION ACCESSORIES:
AOPD016 LK-102 v3 i-Option License Kit (Encrypted PDF, PDF/A, Linearized PDF) 1,100 $550.00
AQOPD117 LK-104 v3 i-Option License Kit (Voice Guidance) 785 $392.50
AOPD11T LK-105 v4 i-Option License Kit (Searchable PDF) 668| $334.00
AOPDO19 LK-106 i-Option License Kit (Bar Code Font) 821 $410.50
AOPDO1F LK-107 i-Option License Kit (Unicode Font) 690, $345.00
AOPD11G LK-108 i-Option OCR Font 191 $95.50
AOPD11U LK-110 v2i-Option License Kit (File Conversion) 1,500 $750.00
[AOPDO1K LK-111 i-Option License Kit (ThinPrint Client Support) 250, $125.00
MISC. OPTIONS:
AOXOWY1 AU-102 Biometric Authentication Unit 947 $473.29
R5427000136466 |AU-205H IC Card Reader 399 $199.50
AANMWY1 MK-735 Mount Kit (IC Card Intemal Mount Kit} 60 $30.00
AAMEWY2 MK-730 Mount Kit (Banner paper guide) 846 $423.00)
ABBAWY2 EK-608 Local Interface Kit 200 $100.00)
ABTDWY2 EK-609 Local Interface Kit 279, $139.50
7640006869 External Keyboard 223 $111.30
7640013468 |AU-204H Mag Stripe Card Reader 129 $64.50
AANRWY1 KH-102 Keyboard Holder 123 $61.50
ABATWY3 KP-101 Keypad 126 $63.00
4623474 Key Counter Mount Kit 1 for Hecon Conventional Counter 86 $43.00|
AOW4WY3 WT-506 Working Table 112 $56.00)
;\AMMWYS SC-508 Security Kit (Copy Guard/Password Protect) 1,225 $612.50
AB7TEWY4 UK-212 Upgrade Kit (Provides Wireless LAN) 260 $130.00
D5133NTKM ESP POWER FILTER 120V/15A NETWORKED 197| $98.50
XGPCS15DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/15A 275 $137.50
7640013463 CS-1 Convenience Stapler 317 $221.86
A161192000 Stylus Pen for INFO-Palette Series 30 $15.00]
AB88WY2 HD-524 Hard Disk Mirroring 467| $233.33]
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:
7640015657 bizhub SECURE 250 $250.00
7640019485 KMBS Professional Project Services 1 $1.00
7640018460 Network Fee (UPS Store ONLY) 1 $1.00|
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AIHGO11

7670525507 Delivery Charge - Level 2 175 $0.00
7640018094 Basic Network Service - BNS04 340 $0.00
PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS: Select one

[A2XM019 PC-410 Large Capacity Cassette (2,500 sheets/Letter size only) 1,402, $490.70]
A2XMWYS PC-210 2-way Paper Feed Cabinet (2 x 500-sheet universal tray) 1,191 $416.85|
A2XMWY7 PC-110 Paper Feed Cabinet (500-sheet universal tray + storage) 913 $319.55)
7640018680 DK-510 Enhanced Copy Desk (Storage only) 222 $85.00,
A9EFW11 LU-207 Large Capacity Unit (2,500 sheets/Letter, Legal, Ledger and 12"x18") 3,339, $1,168.65]
A87VW11 LU-302 Large Capacity Unit (3,000 sheets/Letter size only) 1,781 $623.00
OUTPUT OPTIONS:

AB7THWY1 FS-537 Finisher (100 Sheets) 3,020 $1,057.00f
A87JWY2 RU-513 Relay Unit 210 $73.50
ABTHWYA F8-5378D Finisher 4,500 $1,575.00]
AG9KW11 PK-523 Punch Kit For Fs-537 850 $425.00
AAMDWY1 OT-506 Output Tray 111 $55.50]
A10CWY2 JS-602 Job Separator Tray 500 $250.00,
A63GWY1 ZU-609 Z Folding Unit For Fs-537 5,010 $2,505.00
ABCEWY1 PI-507 Post Inserter For Fs-537 1,110 $555.00;
A87TGWY1 FS-536 Finisher (50 Sheets) 1,650 $577.50]
AS7JWY2 RU-513 Relay Unit 210, $73.50,
ASTGWYA FS-536SD Finisher 3,095 $1,083.25]
ASETW11 PK-520 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-534 or FS-536) 586 $292.50!
A2YVWY2 JS-506 Job Separator 500 $250.00
AZYUWY2 FS-533 Finisher (50-sheet inner staple finisher) 1,553 $543.55
ASEUW12 PK-519 Punch Kit (2/3 hole - for FS-533) 586 $292.50)
FAX OPTIONS:

A883012 FK-514 Fax Kit (Supports 1st & 2nd fax line - no mount kit required) 1,070] $374.50]
A884W11 FK-515 Fax Kit (Supports 3rd & 4th fax line) 1,068 $373.97|
4614506 SP-501 Fax Stamp Unit 48] $23.85
4614511 Spare TX Marker Stamp 2 27 $13.25
ABBEWY1 MK-742 Fax Mount Kit (Mount kit for FK-515 only) 120 $60.00|
i-OPTION ACCESSORIES:

AOPD016 LK-102 v3 i-Option License Kit (Encrypted PDF, PDF/A, Linearized PDF) 1,100 $550.00)
IAOPD117 LK-104 v3 i-Option License Kit (Voice Guidance) 785 $392.50]
AOPD11T LK-105 v4 i-Option License Kit (Searchable PDF) 668, $334.00
AOPDO19 LK-106 i-Option License Kit (Bar Code Font) 821 $410.50]
AOPDO1F LK-107 i-Option License Kit (Unicode Font) 630 $345.00]
(AOPD11G LK-108 i-Option OCR Font 191 $95.50)
(AOPD11U LK-110 v2i-Option License Kit (File Conversion) 1,500 $750.00)
AOPDO1K LK-111 i-Option License Kit (ThinPrint Client Support) 250 $125.00|
MISC. OPTIONS:

7640006869 External Keyboard 223 $111.30,
A4ANRWY1 KH-102 Keyboard Holder 123 $61.50
AB4TWY3 KP-101 Keypad 126 $63.00)
ABBAWY2 EK-608 Local Interface Kit 200 $100.00|
ABTDWY2 EK-609 Local Interface Kit 279 $139.50|
AOW4WY3 WT-506 Working Table 112 $56.00
AAMMWY3 SC-508 Security Kit (Copy Guard/Password Protect) 1,225 $612.50,
ADXOWY1 AU-102 Biometric Authentication Unit 947 $473.29
R5427000136466 {AU-205H IC Card Reader 399 $199.50]
7640013468 AU-204H Mag Stripe Card Reader 129 $64.50
7640013463 CS-1 Convenience Stapler 317 $221.86
AANMW Y1 MK-735 Mount Kit (IC Card Internal Mount Kit) 60 $30.00
AAMEWY2 MK-730 Mount Kit (Banner paper guide) 846 $423.00,
A161192000 Stylus Pen for INFO-Palette Series 30 $15.00
ASTEWY4 UK-212 Upgrade Kit (Provides Wireless LAN) 260 $130.00]
AB8BWY2 HD-524 Hard Disk Mirroring 467| $233.33]
XGPCS15DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/15A 275 $137.50
D5133NTKM ESP POWER FILTER 120V/15A NETWORKED 197| $98.50
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:

7640015657 bizhub SECURE 250] $250.00|
7640019485 KMBS Professional Project Services 1 $1.00
7640018460 Network Fee (UPS Store ONLY) 1 $1.00
e = -_r.l_r‘_i—,a—:;-ﬁf T e =

ASYNO17  |bizhub 654 $32,550

7670525508 Delivery Charge - Level 3 400 $0.00]
7640018095 Basic Network Service - BNS05 500 $0.00
PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS:

AOTJWY4 LU-204 Large Capacity Unit 3,339 $1,168.65
L AO3NWY2 LU-301 Large Capacity Unit 1,781 $623.28,
OUTPUT OPTIONS: Select one




NASPO

ValuePoint

formerly WSCA-NASPO

©) KONICA MINOLTA

NASPO Value Point #3091
PE 0419168R042117

PE Ex

.

A2Y1WY1 FS-535 100-Sheet Stapling Finisher : . B $1 51 0.0

A2Y2WY1 SD-512 Saddle Stitcher (FS-535) 1,670 $835.00
[A2YRW11 PK-521 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-535) 863] $431.50
A092WW1 OT-503 Output Tray 112 $56.00
A10CWY2 JS-602 Job Separator Tray 500 $250.00
A109W12 ZU-606 Z-Folding Unit (FS-535) 5,510 $2,754.94
A10AWY1 PI-505 Post Inserter for FS-526 1,113] $556.50
ASEPWY3 FS-534 Finisher (50-sheet floor stapte finisher) 1,645| $575.75
AB7JWY2 RU-513 Relay Unit 210] $73.50
(ABEPWYE FS8-534 with SD-511 Finisher (Floor finisher + Saddle Stitcher) 3,095 $1,083.25|
A3ETW11 PK-520 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-534 or FS-536) 586 $292.50)
FAX/SCAN OPTIONS:

A4MF012 FK-511 Fax Kit 1,070 $374.50
4614506 SP-501 Fax Stamp Unit 48 $23.85|
4614511 Spare TX Marker Stamp 2 27 $13.25
A4NPWY1 MK-728 Mount Kit (3rd&4th Fax Line Mount Kit) 120 $42.00
A22M011 FK-508 Fax Board 1,068 $373.80
1-OPTION ACCESSORIES:

IAOPD0O16 LK-102 v3 i-Option License Kit (Encrypted PDF, PDF/A, Linearized PDF) 1,100 $550.00
AOPD11H LK-101 v3 i-Option License Kit {(Web Browser) 5 $26.50)
AOPD117 LK-104 v3 i-Option License Kit (Voice Guidance) 785 $392.50]
AOPD118 LK-105 V3 i-Option Searchable PDF 668 $334.00
AOPDQ19 LK-106 i-Option License Kit {Bar Code Font) 821 $410.50
AOPDO1F LK-107 i-Option License Kit (Unicode Font) 690! $345.00
AOPD11G LK-108 i-Option OCR Font 191 $95.50
AOPD11U LK-110 v2i-Option License Kit (File Conversion) 1,500 $750.00
[AOPDO1K LK-111 i-Option License Kit (ThinPrint Client Support) 250 $125.00
A4MHWY1 UK-204 i-Option - Memory Upgrade Kit 290, $145.00
MISC. OPTIONS:

AOX9WY1 AU-102 Biometric Authentication Unit 947 $473.29
R5427000136466 |AU-205H IC Card Reader 399 $199.50
ASNMWY1 MK-735 Mount Kit (IC Card Internal Mount Kit) 60) $30.00
AOYCWY3 EK-605 USB Host Board (Local Interface Kit) with Bluetooth Printing Support 279 $139.50
AOYCWY4 EK-604 USB Host Board (Local Interface Kit) 200; $100.00
7640006869 External Keyboard 223 $111.30
7640013468 AU-204H Mag Stripe Card Reader 129 $64.50|
AANRWY1 KH-102 Keyboard Holder 123] $61.50
A64TWY3 KP-101 Keypad 126 $63.00
4623474 Key Counter Mount Kit 1 for Hecon Conventional Counter 86| $43.00
AOWAWY3 WT-506 Working Table 112 $56.00!
A4MMWY3 SC-508 Security Kit (Copy Guard/Password Protect) 1,225 $612.50
XGPCS20DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/20A 307 $153.50
7640013463 CS-1 Convenience Stapler 317 $221.86)
A161192000 Stylus Pen for INFO-Palette Series 30, $15.00|
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:

7640015657 bizhub SECURE 250 $250.00
7640019485 KMBS Professional Project Services 1 $1.00
7640018460 Network Fee (UPS Store ONLY) 1 $1.00
[ABKNO11 bizhub 808 $35,280 $7,761.60
7670525508 Delivery Charge - Level 3 400/ $0.00
7640018095 Basic Network Service - BNS05 500 $0.00|
PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS:

ABH7W11 LU-205 Large Capacity Tray 3,330 $1,165.50
(ABHEW11 LU-303 Large Capacity Tray 1,770 $619.50
OUTPUT OPTIONS: Select one

ASTHWY1 FS-537 Finisher (100 Sheets) 3,020 $1,057.00
ABTKWY1 RU-515 Relay Unit 295 $109.00
ASTHWYA FS-537SD Finisher 4,500 $1,575.00
A99KW11 PK-523 Punch Kit For Fs-537 850 $425.00
ASBHDWY1 OT-508 Output Tray 450 $225.00
A10CWY2 JS-602 Job Separator Tray 500 $250.00
AB3GWY1 ZU-609 Z Folding Unit For Fs-537 5,010 $2,505.00
ABCEWY1 PI-507 Post Inserter For Fs-537 1,110] $555.00
ABTGWY1 FS-536 Finisher (50 Sheets) 1,650 $577.50
ASTKWY1 RU-515 Relay Unit 295 $109.00
ASTGWYA FS-536SD Finisher 3,095 $1,083.25
A3ETW11 PK-520 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-534 or FS-536) 586 $292.50
FAX /SCAN OPTIONS:

A92D011 FK-516 Fax Kit 1,070 $374.50
A884W11 FK-515 Fax Kit (Supports 3rd & 4th fax line) 1,068 $373.97
A886WY1 MK-742 Fax Mount Kit (Mount kit for FK-515 only) 120 $60.00
4614506 SP-501 Fax Stamp Unit 48 $23.85
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A798011 bizhub €227 COPIER/PRINTER

MXA87AWY1KMU{Upgrade Kit UK-211 Memory Experts $120.00
7670525506 Delivery Charge - Level 1 120 $0.00
7640018092 Basic Network Service - BNS02 180, $0.00
DOCUMENT HANDLING OPTIONS: Select one

A7YPWY1 OC-514 Original Cover 94 $47.00]
ATVIWY2 DF-628 Reverse Automatic Document Feeder 979 $342.65)
PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS: Select one

A860013 PC-414 Paper Feed Cabinet (2,500 sheets/Letter size only) 1,402] $490.70
AB60WY2 PC-214 Paper Feed Cabinet (2 x 500-sheet universal tray) 1,191 $416.85
ABEOWY1 PC-114 Paper Feed Cabinet (500-sheet universal tray + storage) 913] $319.55
9015004571 DK-514 Desk (Storage only) 212 $74.20,
OUTPUT OPTIONS:

ABDOWYi MK-603 Shift Tray Mount Kit 86 $43.00
A2YVWY2 JS-506 Job Separator 500 $250.00
A2YUWY2 FS-533 Finisher (50-sheet inner staple finisher) 1,553 $543.55
AB4FWY1 MK-602 Mount Kit (Mount kit required for the FS-533) 76 $38.00
A3EPWY3 FS-534 Finisher (50-sheet floor staple finisher) 1,645 $575.75
|A84GWY1 RU-514 Relay Unit (Relay unit required for the FS-534) 210] $73.50
A3SEPWYE FS-534 with SD-511 Finisher (Floor finisher + Saddle Stitcher) 3,095 $1,083.25
ASEUW12 PK-518 Punch Kit (2/3 hole - for FS-533) 586 $292.50
A3ETW11 PK-520 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-534 or FS$-536) 586 $292.50,
FAX OPTIONS:

A879012 FK-513 Fax Kit (Supports single line fax - no mount kit needed) 1,070 $374.50
4614506 SP-501 Fax Stamp Unit 48 $23.85
4614511 Spare TX Marker Stamp 2 27 $13.25
I-OPTION ACCESSORIES:

AOPD016 LK-102 v3 i-Option License Kit (Encrypted PDF, PDF/A, Linearized PDF) 1,100} $550.00!
AOPD117 LK-104 v3 i-Option License Kit (Voice Guidance) 785 $392.50
AOPD11T LK-105 v4 i-Option License Kit (Searchable PDF) 668 $334.00
AOPD019 LK-106 i-Option License Kit (Bar Code Font) 821 $410.50

AOPDO1F LK-107 i-Option License Kit (Unicode Font) 690 $345.00
AOPD11G LK-108 i-Option OCR Font 191 $95.50
AOPD11U LK-110 v2i-Option License Kit (File Conversion) 1,500 $750.00
AOPDO1K LK-111 i-Option License Kit (ThinPrint Client Support) 250 $125.00
MISC. OPTIONS:

7640006869 External Keyboard 223 $111.30]
A4ANRWY1 KH-102 Keyboard Holder 123 $61.50
A64TWY3 KP-101 Keypad 126 $63.00]
ABBAWY2 EK-608 Local Interface Kit 200 $100.00
AB7DWY2 |EK-809 Local interface Kit 279 $139.50
AOWAWY3 WT-506 Working Table 112 $56.00;
ADXOWY1 AU-102 Biometric Authentication Unit 947 $473.29

R5427000136466 |AU-205H IC Card Reader 399 $199.50

7640013468 AU-204H Mag Stripe Card Reader 129 $64.50|
XGPCS15DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/15A 275 $137.50

7640013463 (CS-1 Convenience Stapler 317] $221.86}
AANMWY1 MK-735 Mount Kit (IC Card Internal Mount Kit) 60) $30.00

A161192000 Stylus Pen for INFO-Palette Series 30, $15.00

ABTEWY4 UK-212 Upgrade Kit (Provides Wireless LAN) 260 $130.00

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:

7640015657 bizhub SECURE 250 $250.00

7640019485 KMBS Professional Project Services 1 $1.00

7640018460 Network Fee (UPS Store ONLY) 1 $1.00

ATR0011 X $2,619.75

MXA87AWY1KMU{Upgrade Kit UK-211 Memory Experts 290, $120.00

7670525506 Delivery Charge - Level 1 120 $0.00

7640018094 Basic Network Service - BNS04 340 $0.00

DOCUMENT HANDLING OPTIONS: Select one

ASPMWY1 OC-511 Original Cover 94 $47.00

ABTRWY1 DF-629 Reverse Automatic Document Feeder 1,631 $570.85

AB5GWY2 DF-704 Dual Scan Document Feeder 1,802 $901.00

PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS: Select one

A2XM019 PC-410 Large Capacity Cassette (2,500 sheets/Letter size only) 1,402 $490.70

A2XMWYS PC-210 2-way Paper Feed Cabinet (2 x 500-sheet universal tray) 1,191 $416.85

A2XMWY7 PC-110 Paper Feed Cabinet (500-sheet universal tray + storage) 913 $319.55

7640018680 DK-510 Enhanced Copy Desk (Storage only) 222 $85.00

AB7VW11 LU-302 Large Capacity Unit (3,000 sheets/Letter size only) 1,781 $623.00

OUTPUT OPTIONS:

A2YVWY2 JS-506 Job Separator 500 $250.00

A2YUWY2 FS-533 Finisher (50-sheet inner staple finisher) 1,553 $543.55
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FS-534 Finisher (50-sheet floor staple finisher)
RU-513 Relay Unit

ASEPWYE FS-534 with SD-511 Finisher (Floor finisher + Saddle Stitcher)
ASEUW12 PK-519 Punch Kit (2/3 hole - for F§-533)

A3ETW11 PK-520 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-534 or FS-536)

FAX OPTIONS:

A883012 FK-514 Fax Kit (Supports 1st & 2nd fax line - no mount kit required)
AB84W11 FK-515 Fax Kit (Supports 3rd & 4th fax line)

4614506 SP-501 Fax Stamp Unit

4614511 Spare TX Marker Stamp 2

AB86WY1 |MK-742 Fax Mount Kit (Mount kit for FK-515 only)

PRINT CONTROLLER OPTIONS:

ASCTWY1 IC-416 Image Controlier

A887TWY1 VI-508 Video Interface Kit

45111142 EFI Hot Folders & Virtual 3/W License

7640004313 EFI AutoTrap

45109642 ES-2000 Spectrophotometer

7640009476 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Impose

7640009477 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Compose

7640009478 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Impose+Compose Suite
3000005452 Fiery Color Profiler Suite V 4.0 with ES-2000 Spectrophotometer
45111156 EFI Productivity Package S/W License

-OPTION ACCESSORIES:

AOPD016 LK-102 v3 i-Option License Kit (Encrypted PDF, PDF/A, Linearized PDF)
AOPD117 LK-104 v3 i-Option License Kit (Voice Guidance)
AOPD11T LK-105 v4 i-Option License Kit (Searchable PDF)
AOPD019 LK-106 i-Option License Kit (Bar Code Font)
AOPDO1F LK-107 i-Option License Kit (Unicode Font)
AOPD11G LK-108 i-Option OCR Font

AOPD11U LK-110 v2i-Option License Kit (File Conversion)
AOPDO1K LK-111 i-Option License Kit (ThinPrint Client Support)
MISC. OPTIONS:

7640006869 External Keyboard

AANRWY1 KH-102 Keyboard Holder

A64TWY3 KP-101 Keypad

ABBAWY2 EK-608 Local Interface Kit

AB7DWY2 EK-609 Local Interface Kit

ADWAWY3 WT-506 Working Table

ADXOWY1 AU-102 Biometric Authentication Unit

R5427000136466 {AU-205H IC Card Reader

4,158
296
995
875!

1,348

2,650

1,166

3,179

3,400

5,300]

1,100

668
821
690
191
1,500
250,

223
123
126
200,
279
112]
947,
399
129
279
197|
1,225
317,
60|
846
30)
260
467|
86

$575.75|
$73.50
$1,083.25
$292.50
$292.50|

$374.50)
$373.97|
$23.85)
$13.25
$60.00)

$2,079.00
$148.00f
$696.50
$612.50]
$943.60
$1,855.00
$816.20
$2,225.30
$2,380.00
$3,150.00

$550.00|
$392.50)
$334.00
$410.50
$345.00;

$95.50,
$750.00]
$125.00

$111.30
$61.50
$63.00;
$100.00
$139.50!
$56.00
$473.29
$199.50,
$64.50
$137.50
$98.50
$612.50f
$221.86
$30.00
$423.00
$15.00
$130.00
$233.33
$43.00

$250.00|
$1.00
$1.00

7640013468 AU-204H Mag Stripe Card Reader

XGPCS15DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/15A

D5133NTKM ESP POWER FILTER 120V/15A NETWORKED
AAMMWY3 SC-508 Security Kit (Copy Guard/Password Protect)
7640013463 CS-1 Convenience Stapler

A4ANMWY1 MK-735 Mount Kit (IC Card Internal Mount Kit)
AAMEWY2 MK-730 Mount Kit (Banner paper guide)
A161192000 Stylus Pen for INFO-Palette Series

ASTEWY4 UK-212 Upgrade Kit (Provides Wireless LAN)
AB88WY2 HD-524 Hard Disk Mirroring

4623474 Key Counter Mount Kit 1 for Hecon Conventional Counter
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:

7640015657 bizhub SECURE

7640019485 KMBS Professional Project Services

7640018460 Network Fee (UPS Store ONLY)

[E==w e S

A797011 bizhub C287 COPIER/PRINTER

MXA87AWY1KMU4Upgrade Kit UK-211 Memory Experts
7670525506 Delivery Charge - Level 1

7640018092 Basic Network Service - BNS02

DOCUMENT HANDLING OPTIONS: Select one

ATYPWY1 |OC-514 Original Cover

ATVIWY2 DF-628 Reverse Automatic Document Feeder
PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS: Select one

A860013 PC-414 Paper Feed Cabinet (2,500 sheets/Letter size only)
AB60WY2 PC-214 Paper Feed Cabinet (2 x 500-sheet universal tray)
AB6OWY1 PC-114 Paper Feed Cabinet (500-sheet universal tray + storage)
9015004571 DK-514 Desk (Storage only)

OUTPUT OPTIONS:

ASDIWY1 MK-603 Shift Tray Mount Kit

A2YVWY2 JS-506 Job Separator

A2YUWY2 FS-533 Finisher (50-sheet inner staple finisher)

AB4FWY1 MK-602 Mount Kit (Mount kit required for the FS-533)

290
120
180

94
979

1,402
1,191
913
212

86
500
1,553
76

$120.00
$0.00
$0.00

$47.00|
$342.65

$490.70
$416.85
$319.55

$74.20|

$43.00
$250.00
$543.55
$38.00
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AAMGWY1 VI-506 Video Interface Card $148.00|
7640004312 $612.50
7640004313 $612.50
45109642 ES-2000 Spectrophotometer $943.60
7640009476 EF) Fiery SeeQuence Impose 2,650 $1,855.00
7640009477 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Compose 1,166 $816.20
7640009478 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Impose+Compose Suite 3,179 $2,225.30
3000005452 Fiery Color Profiler Suite V 4.0 with ES-2000 Spectrophotometer 3,400 $2,380.00|
7640017030 EFI IC-414 Productivity Package 4,500 $3,150.00
I-OPTION ACCESSORIES:

(AOPD016 LK-102 v3 i-Option License Kit (Encrypted PDF, PDF/A, Linearized PDF) 1,100 $550.00)
AOPD11H LK-101 v3 i-Option License Kit (Web Browser) 53] $26.50
AOPD117 LK-104 v3 i-Option License Kit (Voice Guidance) 785 $392.50
AOPD118 LK-105 V3 i-Option Searchable PDF 668 $334.00
AOPDO019 LK-106 i-Option License Kit (Bar Code Fonit) 821 $410.50
AOPDO1F LK-107 i-Option License Kit (Unicode Font) 690 $345.00
AOPD11G LK-108 i-Option OCR Font 191 $95.50
(AOPD11U LK-110 v2i-Option License Kit (File Conversion) 1,500 $750.00
AOPDO1K LK-111 i-Option License Kit (ThinPrint Client Support) 250 $125.00
[AdMHWY1 UK-204 i-Option - Memory Upgrade Kit 290 $145.00
MISC. OPTIONS:

AOXIWY1 AU-102 Biometric Authentication Unit 947, $473.29
R5427000136466 |AU-205H IC Card Reader 399 $199.50
AANMWY1 MK-735 Mount Kit (IC Card Internal Mount Kit) 60| $30.00
AOYCWY3 EK-605 USB Host Board (Local Interface Kit) with Bluetooth Printing Support 279 $139.50
AOYCWY4 EK-604 USB Host Board (Local Interface Kit) 200, $100.00!
7640006869 External Keyboard 223 $111.30
7640013468 AU-204H Mag Stripe Card Reader 129 $64.50
AG4TWY3 KP-101 Keypad 126 $63.00
A4NRWY1 KH-102 Keyboard Holder 123 $61.50
4623474 Key Counter Mount Kit 1 for Hecon Conventional Counter 86 $43.00
AOWAWY3 WT-506 Working Table 112 $56.00|
A4MMWY3 SC-508 Security Kit (Copy Guard/Password Protect) 1,225 $612.50
I XGPCS20DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/20A 307 $153.50
7640013463 CS-1 Convenience Stapler 317 $221.86
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:

7640015657 Ibizhub SECURE 250 $250.00
7640019485 KMBS Professional Project Services 1 $1.00
7640018460 Network Fee (UPS Store ONLY) 1 $1.00
[ SRy wGe = (= i) - i = |
A79J011 bizhub C658 Copier/Printer $32,572 $8,143.00
7670525508 Delivery Charge - Level 3 400 $0.00|
7640018095 Basic Network Service - BNS05 500 $0.00
PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS: Select one

ASHF013 PC-415 Large Capacity Cassette (2,500 sheets/Letter size only) 1,402 $490.70
[ASHFWY2 PC-215 2-way Paper Feed Cabinet (2 x 500-sheet universal tray) 1,191 $416.85]
AGHFWY1 PC-115 Paper Feed Cabinet (500-sheet universal tray + storage) 913] $319.55
7640018680 DK-510 Enhanced Copy Desk (Storage only) 222] $85.00
ASEFW11 LU-207 Large Capacity Unit (2,500 sheets/Letter, Legal, Ledger and 12"x18") 3,339 $1,168.65)
A8TVW 11 LU-302 Large Capacity Unit (3,000 sheets/Letter size only) 1,781 $623.00)
OUTPUT OPTIONS:

AB7THWY1 FS-537 Finisher {100 Sheets) 3,020 $1,057.00
ASTJWY2 RU-513 Relay Unit 210 $73.50
ABTHWYA FS-537SD Finisher 4,500 $1,575.00
A99KW11 PK-523 Punch Kit For Fs-537 850 $425.00
A4MDWY1 OT-506 Qutput Tray 111 $55.50
A10CWY2 JS-602 Job Separator Tray 500 $250.00
AB3GWY1 ZU-609 Z Folding Unit For Fs-537 5,010 $2,505.00
I ABCBWY1 PI-507 Post Inserter For Fs-537 1,110 $555.00
AB7TGWY1 FS-536 Finisher (50 Sheets) 1,650 $577.50
AB7JWY2 RU-513 Relay Unit 210 $73.50
ABTGWYA FS-536SD Finisher 3,095 $1,083.25]
A3ETW11 PK-520 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-534 or FS-536) 586 $292.50
FAX OPTIONS:

A883012 FK-514 Fax Kit (Supports 1st & 2nd fax line - no mount kit required) 1,070 $374.50
A884W11 FK-515 Fax Kit (Supports 3rd & 4th fax line) 1,068 $373.97
4614506 SP-501 Fax Stamp Unit 48| $23.85
4614511 Spare TX Marker Stamp 2 27 $13.25
A886WY1 MK-742 Fax Mount Kit (Mount kit for FK-515 only) 120 $60.00
PRINT CONTROLLER OPTIONS:

ABCTWY1 IC-416 Image Controller 4,158 $2,079.00
[ASDNWY1 VI-510 Video Interface Kit 296 $148.00
45111142 EFI Hot Folders & Virtual S/W License 995 $696.50
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EFl AutoTrap [ $612.50

45109642 ES-2000 Spectrophotometer 1,348 $943.60]
7640009476 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Impose 2,650 $1,855.00]
7640009477 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Compose 1,166 $816.20|
7640009478 EF} Fiery SeeQuence impose+Compose Suite 3,179, $2,225.30|
3000005452 Fiery Color Profiler Suite V 4.0 with ES-2000 Spectrophotometer 3,400 $2,380.00
45111156 EFI Productivity Package S/W License 5,300 $3,150.00
i-OPTION ACCESSORIES:
(AOPD016 LK-102 v3 i-Option License Kit (Encrypted PDF, PDF/A, Linearized PDF) 1,100 $550.00
AOPD117 LK-104 v3 i-Option License Kit (Voice Guidance) 785 $392.50
AOPD11T LK-105 v4 i-Option License Kit (Searchable PDF) 668 $334.00
AOPDO19 LK-106 i-Option License Kit (Bar Code Font) 821 $410.50|
AOPDO1F LK-107 i-Option License Kit (Unicode Font) 690 $345.00
AOPD11G LK-108 i-Option OCR Font 191 $95.50|
AOPD11U LK-110 v2i-Option License Kit (File Conversion) 1,500 $750.00
AOPDO1K LK-111 i-Option License Kit (ThinPrint Client Support) 250 $125.00
MISC. OPTIONS:
[ADXOWY1 (AU-102 Biometric Authentication Unit 947] $473.29
R5427000136466 |AU-205H IC Card Reader 399 $199.50
AANMW Y1 MK-735 Mount Kit (IC Card Internal Mount Kit) 60) $30.00
AIMEWY2 MK-730 Mount Kit (Banner paper guide) 846 $423.00
ABBAWY2 EK-608 Local Interface Kit 200 $100.00|
AB87DWY2 EK-609 Local Interface Kit 279, $139.50]
7640006869 External Keyboard 22 $111.30|
7640013468 AU-204H Mag Stripe Card Reader 129 $64.50
AANRWY1 KH-102 Keyboard Holder 123 $61.50]
ABATWY3 KP-101 Keypad 126 $63.00|
4623474 Key Counter Mount Kit 1 for Hecon Conventional Counter 86 $43.00
AOWAWY3 WT-506 Working Table 112] $56.00]
A4MMWY3 SC-508 Security Kit (Copy Guard/Password Protect) 1,225 $612.50]
AS7EWY4 UK-212 Upgrade Kit (Provides Wireless LAN) 260 $130.00
ABWCWY1 UK-501 Double Feed Detection Kit 325 $162.50
XGPCS20DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/20A 307] $153.50,
7640013463 CS-1 Convenience Stapler 317, $221.86ﬂ
A161192000 Stylus Pen for INFO-Palette Series 30 $15.00
|AB88WY2 HD-524 Hard Disk Mirroring 467 $233.33
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:
7640015657 bizhub SECURE 250 $250.00
7640019485 KMBS Professional Project Services 1 $1.00|
7640018460 Network Fee (UPS Store ONLY) 1 $1.00]
—|
$9,509.04|
7670525508 Delivery Charge - Level 3 400 $0.00
7640018095 Basic Network Service - BNS05 500 $0.00
PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS:
AOTJWY4 LU-204 Large Capacity Unit 3,339 $1,168.65|
AO3NWY2 LU-301 Large Capacity Unit 1,781 $623.28]
OUTPUT OPTIONS:
A2Y1WY1 FS-535 100-Sheet Stapling Finisher 3,020 $1,510.00
A2Y2WY1 SD-512 Saddle Stitcher (FS-535) 1,670 $835.00
A2YRW11 PK-521 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-535) 863 $431.50
AD92WW1 (OT-503 Output Tray 112 $56.00
IAT0CWY2 JS-602 Job Separator Tray 500 $250.00|
A109W12 ZU-806 Z-Folding Unit (FS-535) 5,510 $2,754.94
A10AWY1 PI-505 Post Inserter for FS-526 1,113 $556.50|
A3EPWY3 FS-534 Finisher (50-sheet floor staple finisher) 1,645 $575.75]
AS7JWY2 RU-513 Relay Unit 210 $73.50
ASEPWYE FS-534 with SD-511 Finisher (Floor finisher + Saddle Stitcher) 3,095 $1,083.25
ASETW11 PPK-520 2/3 Hote Punch Unit (FS-534 or FS-536) 586 $292.50
FAX /SCAN OPTIONS:
A4MFO012 FK-511 Fax Kit 1,070 $374.50
4614506 SP-501 Fax Stamp Unit 48 $23.85
4614511 Spare TX Marker Stamp 2 27 $13.25]
A4ANPWY1 MK-728 Mount Kit (3rd&4th Fax Line Mount Kit) 120 $42.00
A22M011 FK-508 Fax Board 1,068 $373.80
PRINT CONTROLLER OPTIONS :
A4FRWY2 IC-414 Fiery Image Controller 4,158 $2,079.00
AAMGW Y1 VI-506 Video Interface Card 296 $148.00
7640004312 EFi Hot Folders 875 $612.50|
7640004313 EFl AutoTrap 875 $612.50!
45109642 ES-2000 Spectrophotometer 1,348 $943.60
7640009476 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Impose 2,650 $1,855.00

7640009477 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Compose 1,1686] $816.20
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